

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1677/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2000 in DBCWP 2832/97
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUNIL TIWARI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Dr. T N Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Ms. Madumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter after two weeks.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master