

è
SLP(Crl.)No. 1677 OF 2001

ITEM No.42

Court No. 3

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1677/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2000 in DBCRWP 2832/97
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUNIL TIWARI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Matto, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. T.N. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.P. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. L.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The learned counsel for the respondent undertakes to
file written submissions of 10 pages including all citations.

Put up this matter in the third week of January, 2002
on a Non-Miscellaneous Day.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master